
Date / Time Meeting HCP Members in District

Wednesday, March 29          

3:00 p.m. 

Congressman Scott Peters (D-52)               

1122 Longworth                                            

Contact Person: Daniel Zawitoski  

Daniel.Zawitoski@mail.house.gov

OpSAM, PPPSW, SDFC, SYHC

Wednesday, March 29          

5:00 p.m. 

Congresswoman Susan Davis (D-53)               

1214 Longworth                                            

Contact Person: Cyntia Patton 

Cynthia.Patton@mail.house.gov

Borrego, La Maestra, Mountain, 

Neighborhood, OpSAM, PPPSW, 

SDAIHC, SDFC, SYHC

Wednesday, March 29           

7:00 p.m. 

CaliforniaHealth+ Advocates Reception                             

Marriott Wardman Park Hotel                       

Thurgood Marshall (TGM) Northeast  

CPCA Contact Kelley Aldrich  

kaldrich@cpca.org or 

916.503.9094

Thursday, March 30              

9:30 a.m.

Congressman Darrell Issa (D-49)               

2269 Rayburn                                             

Contact Person: Chelsea Cuellar 

Chelsea.Cuellar@mail.house.gov

North Cty, PPPSW, Vista 

Thursday, March 30             

10:30 a.m.

Congressman Juan Vargas (D-51)               

1605 Longworth                                            

Contact Person: Christina Reyes 

Christina.Reyes@mail.house.gov 

Borrego, Clinicas, Imperial, 

LaMaestra, Mountain, OpSAM, 

PPPSW, SoIndian, SYHC

Thursday, March 30             

11:30 a.m.

Congressman Ken Calvert (D-42)              

2205 Rayburn                                                                

Contact Person: Amy Surber 

Amy.Surber@mail.house.gov

Borrego, Neighborhood, Vista

Thursday, March 30             

1:00 p.m. 

Congressman Duncan Hunter (D-50)              

2429 Rayburn                                                                 

Contact Person: Cassie Roper 

Cassie.Roper@mail.house.gov

Borrego, CHSI, IndianHC, 

Mountain, Neighborhhod, 

North Cty, PPPSW, Sycuan, 

SYHC 

2017 NACHC P&I Conference - Meetings & Confirmed Congressional Visits 

Henry Cell (619) 346-3094 | Vernita Cell (619) 550-8011



Date / Time Meeting HCP Members in District

2017 NACHC P&I Conference - Meetings & Confirmed Congressional Visits 

Henry Cell (619) 346-3094 | Vernita Cell (619) 550-8011

Thursday, March 30              

2:00 p.m. 

Congressman Mark Takano (D-41)               

1507 Longworth                                            

Contact Person: Amanda Eaton 

Amanda.Eaton@mail.house.gov

Borrego, CHSI, PPPSW, Vista, 

North Cty

Thursday, March 30                 

3:30 p.m.              

Congressman Raul Ruiz (D-36)                           

1319 Longworth                                            

Contact Person: Erin Doty 

Erin.Doty@mail.house.gov

Borrego, Clinicas, PPPSW, 

Neighborhood 

Thursday, March 30             

6:30 p.m. 

NACHC "Healthcare Leadership Reception 

& Awards                                                                 

Newseum | 555 Pennsylvania Ave NW, 

Washington, DC 

Vernita will be inducted into 

NACHC’s Grassroots Hall of 

Fame!  

Thursday, March 30             

7:30 p.m. 

HCP Member Dinner                                         

Capital Grille | 601 Pennsylvania Ave NW, 

Washington, DC 

Please RSVP to Tristan: 

tmangindin@hcpsocal.org

#ValueCHCs 


